PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

LECTURER CHEMISTRY (MALE), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 315

candidates for recruitment to 90 POSTS (INCLUDING 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR

MINORITY QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA) OF

LECTURER CHEMISTRY (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB

HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a

result of written test held on 16-01-2022.

2.

Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per

the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.
1 10055 39302100 ALI SUFYAN
2 10093 39300367 ASAD ALI
3 10100 39301770 MUHAMMAD NASIM
4 10118 39306185 ABDUL RAOUF
5 10128 39301883 MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUSTAFA
6 10130 39302944 NADEEM NAWAZ
7 10178 39302471 MUDASSAR HUSSAIN
8 10207 39300617 MUHAMMAD MUBEEN
9 10221 39300468 HASSAN ADREES
10 10237 39304099 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MANZOOR
11 10337 39300232 ADEEB ZAFAR
12 10350 39302027 MUHAMMAD IJAZ
13 10424 39305364 USMAN ZAHID
14 10455 39304918 SABIR HUSSAIN
15 10471 39307739 IMRAN AHMED
16 10492 39303204 MUHAMMAD MASOOD
17 10521 39303710 MUHAMMAD WAQAS YASIN
18 10533 39300192 UMAR BUTT
19 10545 39304481 ZIA UR REHMAN
20 10561 39303306 ALI RAZA
21 10562 39302860 SAJJAD HUSSAIN
22 10584 39300859 IMRAN ABBAS
23 10602 39304012 ABU TALHA
24 10661 39303054 ABDUL WAHEED
25 10777 39302307 HAFIZ ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE
26 10813 39306722 MUHAMMAD SHOUZEB ALI
27 10851 39303251 UMAR SALEEM
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FATHER'S NAME

RIAZ HUSSAIN

ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
GHULAM MUSTAFA ANJUM
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD ADREES
MANZOOR AHMED

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ZAHID JAVAID
MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD YASIN
TUSADDQ BUTT
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ATHER
NOOR HUSAIN

KHIZAR HAYYAT
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
ABDUL GHAFOOR
HABIB-U-REHMAN

ABDUL HAFEEZ

SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN BOKHARI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

10856
10860
10940
10943
11005
11012
11017
11115
11119
11148
11167
11174
11179
11211
11248
11249
11259
11260
11281
11319
11320
11354
11395
11401
11415
11439
11457
11525
11532
11534
11563
11586
11587
11604
11625
11643
11768
11806
11862
11874
11933
11937
11944
11958
11972
11984
11990
12016
12037
12085
12100
12102
12145
12204
12234
12242
12275
12307
12322

39303782
39300609
39303331
39300231
39304602
39301289
39300308
39306970
39301076
39306363
39302572
39306572
39306362
39305038
39304743
39300025
39304290
39300954
39306800
39300582
39305791
39300158
39302815
39303132
39302943
39304415
39307155
39300515
39301292
39300847
39302962
39305158
39307476
39306050
39300957
39303954
39301905
39302854
39301154
39303031
39303816
39304366
39303569
39303859
39303350
39300106
39301602
39304646
39300921
39300196
39300208
39304203
39306268
39301824
39304945
39302419
39302923
39301258
39305302

BILAL ASHRAF

WAQAS AHMAD

NOMAN AKHTAR
AHMAD IRSHAD

ASIF AZEEM

USMAN MUSHTAQ
AMMAR HAIDER
ABUBAKR MAQSOOD
RIAZ SARWAR

AQEEL ASLAM KHAN
QASID RASHID

AZHAR MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD QAMAR
SYED SHAHZAD AHMED
BASIT ALI SHAH

SYED ALl ZEESHAN SHAMSI
AHTISHAM ALI

USMAN RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ UL FAROOQ RAJPOOT

MUHAMMAD HASAN

FAIZAN WASEEM BUTT
ANWAR UL HAQ

SYED ALI SHAN HASAN GILANI
HAFIZ HASSAN BASHIR
MUHAMMAD SEEMAB
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ANJUM
USAMA MOHSIN
MUHAMMAD SAAD NAEEM
FURQAN ASIF

ADNAN RASHEED

TAHIR AWAIS

MUHAMMAD KHIZAR HYAT
NAQQASH GHAFFAR KIANI
MUHAMMAD IRFAN ASAD
MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MUHAMMAD ASIF

MEHRAN SATTAR

FARUKH BASHIR JUNJUA
GOHAR FARID
MUBASHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD RAMIZ
MUHAMMAD TASHFEEN KHAN
MOHSIN RAZA

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ASHIQ
HAROON EJAZ

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

AQIB RIAZ

RAMZAN ALI

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ALI RAZA

RASHEED AHMAD

ALI NAWAZ

MAZHAR RAFIQUE
BINYAMIN
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MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SHEIKH
SHAMAS ARMAN
MAQBOOL AHMAD
IRSHAD AHMAD

LIAQAT ALI

MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUNSHI AHMAD
MAQSOOD AHMED
GHULAM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
RASHID AHMAD

ASHIQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD ANWAR ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD SAEED SHAH
SYED AGHA MUSLIM ABBAS SHAMSI
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
ALLAH DITTA

TAHIR WASEEM BUTT
MUHAMMAD UMAR TARIQ
SYED AZHAR HASAN GILANI
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
WAQAR AHMAD

MIAN KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

RAO ASIF JAVED

ABDUL RASHEED

SHUKAT PERVES
MUHAMMAD DIN

RAJA MUHAMMAD GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD IKRAM

HAFIZ SHAKEEL AHMAD
GHAFOOR AHMAD

ABDUL SATTAR

BASHIR AHMAD

MUNIR AHMED

DILAWAR HUSSAIN
MUMTAZ AHMED
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL KHAN
ABBAS ALI

ASHIQ ALI

EJAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIN

RIAZ HUSSAIN ISHRAT
SAJJAD UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD AMEEN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
KAREEM BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
GHULAM RASOOL



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

12343
12344
12420
12461
12525
12566
12585
12648
12655
12681
12698
12705
12753
20011
20024
20028
20041
20051
20098
20101
20132
20155
20165
20203
20248
20298
20311
20327
20382
20452
20480
20494
20503
20508
20554
20556
20561
20567
20578
20606
20636
20637
20704
20711
30057
30076
30101
30132
30137
30200
30202
30206
30266
30280
30315
30327
30339
30370
30371

39307859
39305569
39304807
39303830
39305480
39304651
39302007
39306306
39306145
39301015
39302584
39303460
39303562
39308404
39307644
39302245
39300877
39303114
39305499
39301721
39301579
39300914
39304376
39304755
39300645
39300959
39304877
39307578
39304389
39307399
39300707
39307669
39305771
39303983
39307295
39302302
39301115
39307723
39300902
39305833
39305461
39301747
39306304
39302285
39300375
39302905
39300039
39306672
39307497
39307812
39307799
39303080
39305839
39301184
39305257
39301542
39302474
39305163
39303410

SHAHZAIB 1JAZ

SAFDAR MUNIR

HAFIZ UMAR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD FAISAL AMIN
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ AHMAD
SYED HASSAN ZIA SHAH
RAFIQ AHMAD

BEHRAM SHEHZAED
TOUQEER JAVED *NON-MUSLIM*
IBTIHAJ AHMAD

KAMRAN MEHBOOB
MUHAMMAD NAVEED ANJUM
ASAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ

MATI- UR- REHMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD AQEEL KHAN
SAEED HASSAN

FAHAD YASEEN

SYED ASAD RAZA KAZMI
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN RAHAT
MUHAMMAD ASAD ASGHAR
ASIF SULTAN

KHURRAM MUHAMMAD
GUFRAN SADDIQUE

AMEER HAIDER

WAQAS AKHTAR

KHURRAM SHAHZAD

AMMAD RAZZAQ

SAAD MUNIR

MUHAMMAD IRFAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR IQBAL
FARHAN AKHTAR

AMEER TAIMOOR

UZAIR ASLAM

NOUMAN RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD MOBIN RAZAQ
MUHAMMAD AHSAN ZULFIQAR
ARSALAN ALI

MUDDASSIR ZAMURAD
MUHAMMAD NAUMAN
NAVEED KHALID

NOMAN RAUF

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL MUNAWAR
YASIR RIAZ

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

IFTIKHAR UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD HANZALA KABIR
MUHAMMAD ATEEQ UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD ASIF

AAMIR RASOOL

ARIF JAVED SHAKIR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ YOUSAF
ALI WAQAS

ZAHEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUSTAFA
YASIR ASLAM
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[JAZ HUSSAIN

MUNIR AHMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WARIS
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SHAFIQ AHMAD

SYED DUR HUSSAIN SHAH
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

TALLAT JAVED
AMANAT ALI

MEHBOOB ELAHI
MUHAMMAD SHARIF ANJUM
MUHAMMAD RIAZ KHAN
ABDUL RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
SULTAN AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD IDREES
GHULAM YASEEN

AAMIR RAZA KAZMI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM RAHAT
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR ALI
SULTAN MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
GHULAM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUNIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFI ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ MALIK
ZAFAR IQBAL

AKHTAR HUSSAIN
WAHEED UL AMIN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAZAQ
GHULAM ZULFIQAR ALI
MUKHTAR AHMAD
ZAMURAD KHAN
GHULAM DASTAGIR
MUHAMMAD KHALID
MUHAMMAD RAUF
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
RIAZ HUSSAIN

HAFIZ BASHIR AHMAD
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHARIF
KABIR AHMAD

ABDUL REHMAN
GHULAM YASIN
HAZOOR BUKHSH
GHULAM RASOOL
SHAKIR ALI
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

30373
30395
30406
30446
30484
30504
30508
30535
30537
30587
30602
30723
30749
30786
30812
30813
30816
30847
30895
30927
30953
30967
31002
31021
31063
31082
31098
31167
31168
31179
31180
31228
31245
31267
31270
31289
31291
31318
31331
31364
31369
31399
31418
31468
40007
40049
40058
40090
40092
40114
40116
40153
40188
40215
40224
40237
40239
40245
40260

39308415
39304325
39301287
39306916
39307071
39301623
39300849
39307681
39306967
39304172
39304030
39303866
39301736
39308498
39304557
39303446
39303672
39300647
39302622
39303978
39304614
39303942
39306895
39305576
39307890
39307582
39304777
39305542
39305977
39301523
39300745
39301641
39302620
39303589
39302765
39302782
39302125
39304558
39301771
39306908
39302455
39300214
39306948
39307505
39302966
39306433
39300688
39302179
39301966
39300817
39307330
39305997
39302130
39300391
39300181
39300631
39300757
39304587
39304104

KAMRAN SHAFQAT
MUHAMMAD UMAR SAEED
MUHAMMAD BILAL ASLAM
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MOHAMMAD IMRAN YOUSUF
MUHAMMAD WAJID ULLAH
MUHAMMAD QASIM
WAJAHAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL
SAMAR ABBAS

TANVEER ZAFAR
MOHAMMAD FARHAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL
GHAZANFAR TAHIR

[IJAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN HAKEEM
MUHAMMAD FAISAL HANIF
ASAD RAFIQ

BABAR ZAREEF

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TALHA MEHBOOBI
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD AWAN
MUHAMMAD ANSAR ASLAM
MUHAMMAD OMER SHOAIB
ASAD RAFIQ

ARIF MAHMOOD

MUBASHAR ILYAS
MUHAMMAD IRFAN YASEEN
ALI HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD AJMAL QADRI
HAFIZ KAZIM RAZA
MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ZAHID MUSTAFA
SYED TAYYAB RAZA NAQVI
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ADEEL
MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN
HAROON AHMAD

ZESHAN MUNAWAR

NADIR HUSSAIN

ALI AHMAD

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD SULMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL ALAM
HASNAIN SHOUKAT
MUHAMMAD TANVEER
MUHAMMAD SAJID

GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD UMAIR AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SHAHID AMIN
HAIDER CHAUDHARY
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ARIF MUKHTAR
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SHAFQAT RASOOL
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ALLAH WASAYA

SH KARAMAT HUSSAIN
IQBAL AHMAD
GHULAM QUNBAR
SULTAN ZAFAR DIN
MOHAMMAD ASLAM
ALTAF HUSSAIN
BASHIR AHMAD TAHIR
FAQIR MUHAMMAD
ABDUL HAKEEM
MUHAMMAD HANIF
RAFIQUE AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ZAREEF
ALLAH YAR

KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AJMAL
AHMAD YAR
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
IQBAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL AWAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
RAFIQ AHMAD

CH MAHMOOD ALI
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN
HAJI MUHAMMAD
AKTHAR HUSSAIN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
SYED MUHAMMAD QUSAIN NAQVI
GULL MUHAMMAD
KHALID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
BABAR ALI

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD SABIR
SHOUKAT ALI

RAJAB ALI

HAJI MUHAMMAD ALAM
SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AMIN
AKHLAQ AHMAD
GHULAM FAREED
MUHAMMAD AASHIQ
MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR



205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

40272
40273
40344
40348
40357
40379
40392
40415
40462
40498
40504
40505
40513
40531
40538
40603
40611
40623
40627
40651
40711
40725
40739
40774
50073
50087
50092
50097
50328
50368
50369
50380
50482
60022
60031
60048
60160
60202
60211
60269
60300
60313
60330
60367
60381
60394
60410
60477
60566
60576
60603
60618
60640
60676
60694
60722
60739
60769
60779

39302517
39302171
39306799
39308176
39300815
39301563
39301803
39306778
39300109
39300247
39301394
39301133
39300422
39306789
39302967
39300638
39300613
39303856
39305413
39302030
39300366
39306718
39306694
39308270
39305014
39305196
39305167
39301780
39304486
39303685
39305404
39301677
39303234
39301696
39304434
39300069
39305735
39301590
39301909
39301459
39300177
39301371
39301294
39303185
39302991
39300433
39305660
39307078
39304916
39302725
39300013
39304216
39300760
39306920
39305141
39300267
39300917
39303550
39306271

GHULAM NAZIK

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD NAVEED IRSHAD
SAIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN AKRAM
MAHMOOD ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN RASOOL
SHAHID IQBAL

SHAKEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHUDA BAKHSH

IMRAN ADIL

AZHAR ABBAS

FAISAL SHAHZAD

ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD TAUQEER
MUHAMMAD SHAHID SHARIF
ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD NAVEED ABBAS HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AYUB
MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR ANWAR
MUBEEN TARIQ

KASHIF BASHIR

SHAHROZ RAUF

FARRUKH BILAL

MUHAMMAD SALEEM AHMAD
JAHANGIR BADAR

KHIZAR HAYYAT
MUHAMMAD WAQAS AHMAD
NAIMAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MAZHAR ABBAS

MAZHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ARBAB MAZHAR
MUHAMMAD ADEEL
MUHAMMAD TAHIR ANWAR
MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MIAN MAQBOOL ANWAR
HUSNAIN ABID

TAUQEER AHMAD SAJID
MOHSIN NIAZ

MUDASSAR ABBAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

ABDUL WAHAB

AHMAD FARHAN
MUHAMMAD AJMAL

AAMIR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SHEHZAD
ZESHAN HAIDER

SUFYAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ ALI

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SHAHID
AKHTAR ABBAS

KAMRAN ALI
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SHAMS UD DIN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
GHULAM HUSAIN

HAJI GHULAM RASOOL
MALIK ALLAH BUKHSH
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
HAJI KHUDA BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD ASLAM ADIL

FAIZ BAKHSH

HAJI FAIZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
ASLAM PRVAIZ
KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN
ALLAH BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
BASHIR AHMAD
ABDUL RAUF
MUHAMMAD BILAL
GHULAM ALI
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD EJAZ
RIAZ HUSSAIN
RAHMAT ULLAH
NAZAR HUSSAIN
SAEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MAZHAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAFAQAT
ANWAR UL HAQ
SHABIR AHMAD
MANZOOR AHMAD
ABID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD WARYAM
NIAZ AHMAD
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
PERVAIZ

SHAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
SAEED AHMED
AHMAD BUKHSH
GHULAM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
BAHADER ALI

NAWAB DIN
ZULFIQAR ALI
SHAHID NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
ABDUL AZIZ



264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

60804
60843
60851
60863
60896
60918
60955
61102
61116
61144
61171
61194
61218
61233
61271
61291
61306
61317
61386
61406
61449
61463
61500
61619
61640
61649
61660
70046
70058
70071
70073
70088
70092
70109
70127
70173
70203
70240
70247
70298
70343
70356
70366
70370
70399
70413
70417
70531
70541
70562
70572
70620

39302683
39306548
39306177
39306303
39300041
39302436
39301783
39303719
39306370
39304691
39303939
39301382
39305285
39303025
39304190
39303564
39300648
39301016
39303264
39306987
39301388
39305110
39301500
39307477
39301302
39308297
39305018
39303540
39306922
39303881
39300784
39304072
39306701
39304676
39304548
39304780
39301541
39303339
39300724
39306889
39300387
39301731
39301081
39303969
39302265
39302974
39304642
39304745
39303581
39300868
39301700
39300483

CHOUDHARY HASEEB BILAL
ARFAN SIDDIQUE

ZAHEER ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD KHALIL ASHRAF
IMRAN ISHAQUE
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
JUNAID NAWAZ

SHAHZAD HAMEED
MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AWAIS

KASHIF NISAR

MUHAMMAD WAQAS RASOOL
MUHAMMAD AKASH

ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ KHAN
REHAN AHMAD *NON-MUSLIM*
GHULAM HAYDAR
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL RASOOL
SYED MUHAMMAD MURTAZA SHERAZ|
TAHSEEN ANWER

WASEEM ABBAS

JUNAID ANWER

M UMAR ISRAR SABIR
MOHAMMAD BILAL

ABID HUSSAIN

AMER IQBAL

MUHAMMAD JANBAZ

BILAL KHALID

ZAHID HUSSAIN ZAIGHAM
NAVEED SHAHZAD LALI
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB TABASSUM
NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALTAF

TANVIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KASHIF JAMAL
MUHAMMAD AZFAR SANDHU
SHAHZAIB AKHTER

MATEE ULLAH KHAN

HAMID MAHMOOD

QAMAR HAYAT KHAN

SAMI ULLAH

HASEEB GUL TALHA
KHURAM SHEHZAD KHAN
FAISAL NAWAZ

MOHSIN ABBAS

MASROOR ABBAS

MALIK KHALID MAHMOOD
KHALID MAHMOOD

AMJAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MINORITY QUOTA

BILAL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF AKHTAR
NIAZ ALI

NISAR AHMAD

IMTIAZ ASLAM

LIAQUAT ALI BAIG
HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ABDUL MUNNAN
GHULAM ALI

MUKHTAR AHMAD
GHULAM RASOOL
ATHAR ABBAS SHERAZI
MUHAMMAD ANWER
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ANWER
SABIR HUSSAIN
MUBARIK ALI
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SARFARAZ
KHALID PERVAIZ

RIAZ HUSSAIN

SHER

MUHAMMAD LATIF
AHMAD HAYAT

JAMAL UD DIN
MUHAMMAD NAZIR
MUHAMMAD SHRIF
MUHAMMAD AFZAL SANDHU
MUHAMMAD AKHTER
AMEER SAIF ULLAH KHAN
KHALID MAHMOOD
KHIZAR HAYAT KHAN
HAFEEZ AHMAD
HAMEED GUL
MUHAMMAD AYUB KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
AHMAD SHER
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
GUL JAHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD AMEER
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

02 Candidates at Sr. N0s.96 & 279 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Minority Quota.
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SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against the said Quota.

4. 02 Candidates bearing Roll Nos. 20413 & 60190 failed to write the paper code and
fill the relevant bubble code on their answer sheets. Therefore, according to P.D. No. 16.28 (b) of
PPSC Policy Decision-2016, their Answer Sheets were not marked and their candidature has been
cancelled.

5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 35 B 2020

Dated: 24-02-2022 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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